
TIME - CST

Conference Intro and Kick Off

The THREE Secrets to Achieving $1 Billion in 
Transactions Using AI

AI for Site Selection and Prospecting

Break

Automate CRE Underwriting Using AI

Lunch Break & Networking Rooms

Fast and Accurate Underwriting Using AI

AI Chat Bot for 1031 Exchange

AI for property management

 

How to Systematically Create Value with Gen AI

Day 1 Wrap-Up & Key Takeaways

Rajkumar Venkatramani

Veena Jetti

Nathan Robinson

David Bratslavsky

Parag Goswami

Anton Zajac

Mike Auerbach

Mirna Baloul

Leveraging AI to build a list of prospects on
LinkedIn

Adam Gower

Daniel Holmlund

Rajkumar Venkatramani

TOPIC

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

SR.
NO.

AI IN REAL ESTATE DISCOVERY & OPPORTUNITY
DAY #1: FRIDAY, FEB 7, 2025

SPEAKER

9:00 AM - 9:10 AM

9:10 AM - 9:40 AM

9:40 AM - 10:10 AM

10:10 AM - 10:40 AM

10:40 AM - 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

12:00 PM - 12:30 PM

12:30 PM - 12:45 PM

12:45 PM - 1:15 PM

1:15 PM - 1:45 PM

1:45 PM - 2:15 PM

2:15 PM - 2:30 PM

Using AI to extract data from multi-family 
financial documents

REAL ESTATE AI SUMMIT

TRANSFORM YOUR REAL ESTATE
GAME WITH AI POWER AT



TIME - CST

Day 2 Intro and Kick Off

AI for Commercial Real Estate - And How to 
ACTUALLY use it

From Legacy Systems to Intelligent Solutions: 
The AI Blueprint for Real Estate Investors

Break

Creating Engaging Investor Newsletters with 
ChatGPT

Asset Management Using AI

AI to Transition From Operator to Owner

Lunch Break & Interactive Networking

Utilizing AI in everyday work as a capital raiser

Investor Relations 2.0: Strategies for Success

Evaluating Deals Using AI as Limited Partner

Conference Wrap Up and Next Steps

Rajkumar Venkatramani

Christopher Stephenson

Lauren Lucas

Rick Janson

Omar Khan

Leo Young

Nick Stromwall

Cassandra Hern

Lance Pederson

Rajkumar Venkatramani

TOPIC

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

SR.
NO.

AI FOR CAPITAL RAISING & INVESTOR ENGAGEMENT
DAY #2: SATURDAY, FEB 8, 2025

SPEAKER

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM

10:30 AM - 10:45 AM 

10:45 AM -11:15 AM

11:15 AM - 11:45 AM

11:45 AM - 12:15 PM

12:15 PM - 12:45 PM

12:45 PM - 1:15 PM

1:15 PM - 1:45 PM

1:45 PM - 2:00 PM

www.realestateaisummit.com


