## TRANSFORM YOUR REAL ESTATE GAME WITH AI POWER AT —REAL ESTATE AI SUMMIT—

## DAY #1: FRIDAY, FEB 7, 2025 AI IN REAL ESTATE DISCOVERY & OPPORTUNITY



SR. NO.	TIME - CST	TOPIC	SPEAKER
	9:00 AM - 9:10 AM	Conference Intro and Kick Off	Rajkumar Venkatramani
01	9:10 AM - 9:40 AM	The THREE Secrets to Achieving \$1 Billion in Transactions Using AI	Veena Jetti
02	9:40 AM - 10:10 AM	Al for Site Selection and Prospecting	Nathan Robinson
03	10:10 AM - 10:40 AM	Using AI to extract data from multi-family financial documents	David Bratslavsky
	10:40 AM - 11:00 AM	Break	
04	11:00 AM - 11:30 AM	Automate CRE Underwriting Using AI	Parag Goswami
05	11:30 AM - 12:00 PM	Fast and Accurate Underwriting Using AI	Anton Zajac
	12:00 PM - 12:30 PM	Lunch Break & Networking Rooms	
06	12:30 PM - 12:45 PM	Al Chat Bot for 1031 Exchange	Mike Auerbach
07	12:45 PM - 1:15 PM	Al for property management	Mirna Baloul
08	1:15 PM - 1:45 PM	How to Systematically Create Value with Gen Al	Daniel Holmlund
09	1:45 PM - 2:15 PM	Leveraging AI to build a list of prospects on LinkedIn	Adam Gower
	2:15 PM - 2:30 PM	Day 1 Wrap-Up & Key Takeaways	Rajkumar Venkatramani

## DAY #2: SATURDAY, FEB 8, 2025 AI FOR CAPITAL RAISING & INVESTOR ENGAGEMENT

1111	
	REAL ESTATE AI SUMMIT
1111	

SR. NO.	TIME - CST	TOPIC	SPEAKER
		Day 2 Intro and Kick Off	Rajkumar Venkatramani
01	9:00 AM - 9:30 AM	Al for Commercial Real Estate - And How to ACTUALLY use it	Christopher Stephenson
02	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	From Legacy Systems to Intelligent Solutions: The AI Blueprint for Real Estate Investors	Lauren Lucas
03	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	Creating Engaging Investor Newsletters with ChatGPT	Rick Janson
	10:30 AM - 10:45 AM	Break	
04	10:45 AM -11:15 AM	Asset Management Using Al	Omar Khan
05	11:15 AM - 11:45 AM	Al to Transition From Operator to Owner	Leo Young
06	11:45 AM - 12:15 PM	Utilizing AI in everyday work as a capital raiser	Nick Stromwall
	12:15 PM - 12:45 PM	Lunch Break & Interactive Networking	
07	12:45 PM - 1:15 PM	Investor Relations 2.0: Strategies for Success	Cassandra Hern
08	1:15 PM - 1:45 PM	Evaluating Deals Using AI as Limited Partner	Lance Pederson
	1:45 PM - 2:00 PM	Conference Wrap Up and Next Steps	Rajkumar Venkatramani

